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20190562 SFR Remo 10/17/2019 Daniel McMahon Holland 520 E Magnolia 001293001002 Owner

Front porch/deck remodel. Covering existing porch w/ new 

wood & replacing rotten wood. Small L8'x12 porch. Steps will 

not change as they are cement. 1 365.00$                  23.50$              11.75$               

20190580 M 10/17/2019 Edwin Chavez Viza 710 S Silver St 001021001000 Owner Install ductless heating and cooling unit - Electric 1 2,800.00$               83.25$              

20180527 CM 10/15/2019 Centralia DC, LLC 4002 Galvin Rd 021900001002 Poe Construction, Inc. Tenant Improvements in warehouse shell under const. 1 2,000,000.00$       9,258.75$         6,018.19$          

20180645 CM 10/14/2019 Centralia DC, LLC 4002 Galvin Rd 021900001002 Poe Construction, Inc. Vehicle Maint Facility Tenant Improvement 1 650,000.00$          3,946.25$         2,565.06$          

20190581 S 10/22/2019 BP West Coast Products LLC 916 Harrison Ave 003416077000 Ramsay Signs Replace cabinet and sign on existing pole 1 33,372.76$             482.15$            313.40$             

20190555 RR 10/3/2019 Joyce Barnes 511 E Maple St 001333000000 W & G Construction LLC Tear off and reroof with composition materials 1 5,500.00$               125.25$            

20190478 SFD 10/2/2019 sharon Hill 1006 Yakima St 002815000000 Western Showcase Homes Inc. New, single family residence 1 175,000.00$          1,413.75$         706.88$             

20190558 P 10/7/2019 Lee & Jana Ingrim 1702 S Gold 00368203000 Owner add two sinks and 2 washer/dryer addition 1 3,000.00$               83.25$              

20190501 ADD on SFD 9/5/2019 Prater Family Living Trust Attn: Chuck Prater 3321 Cooks Hill rd 022118008001 BP Nelson & Sons install new decking & new deck add on with new gas stove 1 30,000.00$             441.75$            220.88$             

20190496 SFD 10/4/2019 Steelhammer Revocable Living Trust 217 River Heights Rd 021961006001 Construction Consulting & Inspections new single family residence with 3 car garage 1 250,000.00$          1,833.75$         1,191.69$          

20190552 RR 10/1/2019 John schultz 729 N Washington ave 001830000000 G T Roofing Tear off and reroof with composition materials 1 7,500.00$               139.25$            

20190551 RR 10/1/2019 Lyudmila Kashpruk 1205 Marion St Spc 08 750020398029 Christian's Roofing LLC Tear off and reroof with composition materials 1 6,995.00$               139.25$            

20190535 Bldg 10/1/2019 Kyla Bailey 210 E Oakview Ave 009448000000 owner 30'x60' Pole barn 1 20,724.71$             335.25$            167.63$             

20190522 CM 10/1/2019 Centralia North Land 202 Robert Thomson Rd 023736073002 Tarragon manufacturing Bldg-foundation only 1 450,000.00$          2,953.75$         1,919.94$          

20190433 CM 10/1/2019 Centralia North Land 202 Robert Thomson Rd 02376073002 T Barger Dirt works LLC office bldg.-shell only 1 360,000.00$          2,449.75$         1,592.34$          

20190404 ADD to SFD 10/8/2019 Jose Cabrera 217 Tilley Avenue 003660000000 MDK Construction 

remodel existing residence and add on 72.8 square feet at the 

rear of the single story addition. 1 211,000.00$          1,587.35$         793.68$             

20190560 Remodel SFD 10/7/2019 Eastside Funding LLC 310 W Cherry St 000109000000 investror services LLC remodel single family residence and repair  garage 1 16,500.00$             279.25$            

20190561 Occupancy 10/7/2019 Reynaldo & Rochelle Magno 1514 View Ave 003409050000 Adult family home inspection 1 -$                         50.00$              

20190553 Remodel SFD 10/9/2019 Robert Jobe 609 e Summa st 001445001000 owner install 1/2" sheetrock throughout residence 1 600.00$                  26.60$              

20190523 S 10/8/2019 BP West Coast Products LLC 916 Harrison Ave 003416077000 Meyer Sign Company Inc remove and replace signs on canopy and building fascia 1 4,000.00$               97.25$              63.21$               

20190578 M 10/16/2019 Terry & Margaret Allen 1117 Roosevelt Ave 002833062490 Black Hills Inc Install gas furnace 1 6,349.00$               139.25$            

20190574 RR 10/15/2019 Rick & Patricia Weaver 305 Jefferson St 002560000000 Safecover Roofing LLC Tear off and reroof with composition materials 1 9,925.00$               181.35$            

20190366 M 10/14/2019 Centralia DC, LLC 4002 Galvin rd. 021900001002 Sunset Air 

mechanical systems: install rooftop unit, doas and associated 

ducting systems 1 40,900.00$             552.85$            359.35$             

20180645 CM 10/14/2019 Centralia DC, LLC 4002 Galvin Rd 021900001002 Poe Construction, Inc. Veh main facility architecture 1 650,000.00$          3,946.25$         2,565.06$          

20190529 SFD 10/14/2019 CJSD LLC 3294 Prill Ron Deering Homes LLC New, single family residence 1 180,000.00$          1,441.75$         720.88$             

20190530 SFD 10/14/2019 CJSD LLC 3290 Prill Ron Deering Homes LLC New, single family residence 1 180,000.00$          1,441.75$         720.88$             

20190355 CM Remodel 10/11/2019 BP West Coast Products LLC 916 Harrison Ave 003416077000 Joe Hall Construction

Interior improvements to bring the restroom into ADA 

compliance and parking lot improvements for ADA 

compliance 1 28,000.00$             421.55$            274.01$             

20190573 RR 10/11/2019 Jay & Brenda Cowin 1101 Mellen St 002324001000 Christian's Roofing LLC Reroof Aloha Driving school bldg. 1 11,000.00$             195.25$            

20190569 M 10/9/2019 Dave & Connie Reed 2120 N Tower Ave 009447003000 Fast Water Heater Company remove and replace water heater electric 1 1,580.00$               57.05$              

20190471 CM 10/17/2019 Centralia North LLC 208 Hoss Rd 023736007001 Systems Automated Controls Inc Install small conveyor system on platform 1 39,205.00$             542.75$            352.79$             

20190525 mixed-use 10/21/2019 Levi Althauser 108 S Washington Ave 000463000000 owner & Allied Plumbing

Add new apartment and remodel existing area for use as a 

coffee shop. Will do parking, roofing, electrical, and plumbing. 1 100,000.00$          993.75$            645.94$             

20190416 CM remodel 10/22/2019 State of Washington 309 Byrd St 001249002000 Schwiesow Construction

1200 SF elevator & stair addition & alteration to an existing 

32, 088 SF, 3 Story 1 5,215,919.00$       21,303.75$       13,847.44$        

20190565 M 10/8/2019 Steven Overton & Dorinda Otero 1301 Windsor Ave 002858000000 self install pellet stove 1 1,500.00$               54.00$              

20190559 Pole Bldg 10/21/2019 Carl Forsman & Carol Millwood 228 B E Oakview Ave 750020404016 Kyco construction Inc New pole building 40'x66'13'11 1 55,000.00$             678.75$            339.38$             

20190500 CM remodel 10/10/2019 Twin Transit 212 E Locust St 003523001000 self remodel existing spaces to become enclosed spaces 1 2,499.00$               83.25$              54.11$               

20190550 CM remodel 10/10/2019 Jordan Peabody 404 N Tower Ave 001976000000 Small Potatoes LLC pedestrian bridge repair 1 15,000.00$             251.25$            163.31$             

20190516 demo/move 9/11/2019 Ceferino Chaparo 831 Vienna 003027001000 self demo plumbing in storage area 1 500.00$                  44.85$              67.28$               

20190564 Acc bldg. 10/9/2019 Ceferino Chaparo 831 Vienna St 003027001000 self

permit previously constructed 12'x20' storage bldg. and new 

12'x11' addition 1 1,200.00$               23.50$              11.75$               

20190602 RR 10/31/2019 Elisa Clanton 1113 J Street 003198000000 Self Tear off and reroof with composition materials 1 2,710.00$               83.25$              

20190556 M 10/29/2019 Dale & Kathy Spencer 825 E Street 001740000000 Olympia Fireplace Supply Install gas stove fireplace 1 4,689.17$               111.25$            

20190149 CM Remodel 10/28/2019 Centralia School District 401 910 Johnson Rd 003475015002 Anderson Pool works

Replace existing embedded acrylic formed spa with ADA 

accessible plaster spa in the same location, mech systems are 

also being replaced 1 150,000.00$          1,273.75$         827.94$             

20190593 RR 10/24/2019 Secure Management LLC, Attn: Jim Day 1613 Grand Ave 003682470000 Genesis Roofing Co Tear off and reroof with composition materials 1 14,200.00$             251.25$            

20190542 Acc Bldg 10/24/2019 Foster Group, Inc. Attn: Eldon Foster 1101 S Scheuber Spc 20 021194002000 Small Potatoes LLC Parking and entry slabs, carport & storage house 1 42,000.00$             562.95$            281.48$             

20190541 Acc Bldg 10/24/2019 Foster Group, Inc. Attn: Eldon Foster 1101 S Scheuber Spc 19 021194002000 Small Potatoes LLC Parking and entry slabs, carport & storage house 1 42,000.00$             562.95$            281.48$             

20190431 New SFR 10/25/2019 Mike & Trisha Hagstrom 3710 Cooks Hill Rd 022082001006 Sneed Construction New Single Family Residence 1 245,000.00$          2,365.75$         1,182.88$          

20190596 CM Remodel 10/28/2019 Ronald Zenker 1320 Lum Rd 700010087006 Affordable Building and Maintenance 

Installed 1, 6x6 post and removed existing post (not 

structural). Repairs done due to car hitting the post. 1 500.00$                  23.50$              

20180589 CM 10/28/2019 NW Pediatrics 1915 Cooks Hill Rd. 009240000000 Kugel Construction

Original permit was issued in June; however, they added 

"detention vault" to this permit. The change added  

$110,000.00 to the value. The permit was revised, to include 

the new value and add the detention vault. The payment was 

made Oct. 28, 2019, for the vault portion, thus the double 

entry for this permit number. 1 110,000.00$          1,049.75$         682.34$             

20190592 RR 10/24/2019 Patrick Magill 821 H Street 001786001000 W & G Construction LLC

tear off tile and shingles and install 30 yrs pabeo premier 

shingles 1 18,000.00$             293.25$            

20190584 RR 10/24/2019 Alton Lyons 3110 Alberta Dr 010747052000 United Roofing Solutions Inc. Tear off and reroof with composition materials 1 8,416.00$               167.25$            

20190582 S 10/23/2019 Milt Investments LLC 305 E Summa St 003626001000 Esco Pacific Signs

Remove existing 5x7 electric sign and install new 5x5 electric 

sign 1 4,500.00$               97.25$              63.21$               

20190062 CM 10/23/2019 Centralia Bible Baptist Church 1511 S Gold St 003682047052 Self

Commercial install of church steeple. Permit was not picked 

up until after the steeple was installed 1 12,000.00$             209.25$            136.01$             

20190575 SFR Remodel 10/24/2019 Virginia Quinlan 1412 Cresent Ave 002833049002 Self

Foundation, reside,re-roof house & garage. Repair existing 

garage and add 10' wall in existing home 1 4,500.00$               111.25$            55.63$               

TOTAL FOR OCTOBER 2019 7 5 0 0 1 0 0 4 7 0 9 1 3 3 6 1 2 0 3 $11,424,449.64 $65,264.90 $39,197.80

TOTAL YEAR TO DATE 2019 20 25 4 6 1 1 2 53 27 0 146 8 9 8 88 16 24 0 14 $42,140,170.10 $320,394.90 $164,374.62
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